

**CARMARTHEN MOTOR CLUB Ltd**  
**JAFFA STAGES 2017**  
**Final Results**

Car No	Driver	Co. Driver	Class	Total	Diff to Prev	Diff to 1st	Position Overall	Position In Class
3	Phil Turner	Simon Anthony	6	00.56.22			1	
5	Jamie Jukes	James Morgan	6	00.56.40	00.18	00.18	2	1
7	Jim Munden	Nick Eccles	6	00.57.54	01.14	01.32	3	2
8	Steve Knibbs	Gerwyn Barry	6	00.58.27	00.33	02.05	4	3
10	Ceri Davies	Eifion Page	6	00.59.14	00.47	02.52	5	4
18	Phillip Lloyd	Jason Rees	4	00.59.30	00.16	03.08	6	1
25	Huw Jones	Darren Williams	7	00.59.37	00.07	03.15	7	1
9	Darren James	Dafydd Sion Lloyd	6	01.00.08	00.31	03.46	8	5
33	Rhodri Evans	Rhian Williams	7	01.00.36	00.28	04.14	9	2
17	Peter Barrett	Gethin Sollis	4	01.00.42	00.06	04.20	10	2
37	Marcus Pagett	Rhys Stoneman	4	01.00.58	00.16	04.36	11	3
12	Gareth Lloyd	Ioan Lloyd	4	01.01.01	00.03	04.39	12	4
23	William Mains	Arfon Griffiths	1	01.01.09	00.08	04.47	13	1
51	Luke Morgan	Marc Clatworthy	4	01.01.19	00.10	04.57	14	5
15	Mike Jewell	Paul Griffiths	6	01.01.41	00.22	05.19	15	6
39	Colin Rowe	David Booty	5	01.01.43	00.02	05.21	16	1
30	Kevin Kerr	Max Freeman	7	01.02.36	00.53	06.14	17	3
22	Carl Fricker	Theresa Fossey	2	01.02.40	00.04	06.18	18	1
57	Gareth Edwards	Llyr Davies	1	01.02.57	00.17	06.35	19	2
34	Emyr Davies	Owen Davies	4	01.03.32	00.35	07.10	20	6
45	Jack Davies	Shaun Davies	2	01.03.42	00.10	07.20	21	2
47	Steve Summers	Mark Maides	7	01.03.59	00.17	07.37	22	4
43	Eurwyn Wiggy Davies	Ellie Williams	3	01.04.19	00.20	07.57	23	1
50	Elian Lewis	Daniel Harries	4	01.04.58	00.39	08.36	24	7
16	Roger Thomas	Paul Wakeley	5	01.05.08	00.10	08.46	25	2
69	Daniel Morris	Daniel Irving	3	01.05.42	00.34	09.20	26	2
53	David Thomas	Jamie Vaughan	4	01.05.56	00.14	09.34	27	8
1	Thomas Cooper	Ian Davis	6	01.06.31	00.35	10.09	28	7
26	Barry John	Seyyan John	6	01.06.46	00.15	10.24	29	8
61	Ivor James	William Horton	4	01.06.46	00.00	10.24	30	9
27	Craig Jones	Nikita Page	6	01.06.50	00.04	10.28	31	9
19	Stefan DR Davies	Rhys Jones	7	01.06.55	00.05	10.33	32	5
38	Gethin Williams	Thomas williams	5	01.07.04	00.09	10.42	33	3
66	Robert Morris	Bryn Perry	6	01.08.15	01.11	11.53	34	10
48	Gareth Thomas	Dewi Mason	1	01.08.27	00.12	12.05	35	3
28	Matthew Curzon	Alun James	6	01.08.28	00.01	12.06	36	11
67	Tim Whitton	Russ Noble	3	01.08.32	00.04	12.10	37	3
60	Peter Zjalic	Miss Alex Zjalic	1	01.09.38	01.06	13.16	38	4
52	Steven Hall	Owain Thomas	3	01.09.39	00.01	13.17	39	4
70	Lois Summers	Simon Summers	7	01.10.15	00.36	13.53	40	6
55	Daniel Bowen	Daniel James	7	01.10.33	00.18	14.11	41	7
41	Kristian Wright	David Hodge	7	01.11.22	00.49	15.00	42	8
63	Kevin Davies	Hugh Jones	7	01.11.43	00.21	15.21	43	9
59	Stuart Hart	Catherine Farrell	1	01.12.27	00.44	16.05	44	5
68	Jac Sheen	Sean Jones	4	01.14.13	01.46	17.51	45	10
54	Mark Hatton	Allan Hatton	4	01.14.33	00.20	18.11	46	11
36	Jayran Lewis	Jenna Wilson	4	01.19.00	04.27	22.38	47	12
40	Andrew Bowen	Arfon Griffiths	3	01.21.18	02.18	24.56	48	5
6	Osian Pryce	Andrew Jones	4	01.22.01	00.43	25.39	49	13
14	Sean Crowley	Emma Crowley	3	Not Classified				
31	Chris Jones	Dean Wiltshire	7	Not Classified				
62	Rhodri Evans	Anthony Evans	4	Not Classified				
71	Adrian K Lewis	John Davies	5	Not Classified				
2	Paul Fowden	Mat Fowden	6	Retired				
4	Damian Cole	Neil Weaver	5	Retired				
11	Eric Roberts	Sion Cunniff	4	Retired				

**CARMARTHEN MOTOR CLUB Ltd**  
**JAFFA STAGES 2017**  
**Final Results**

<b>Car No</b>	<b>Driver</b>	<b>Co. Driver</b>	<b>Class</b>	<b>Total</b>	<b>Diff to Prev</b>	<b>Diff to 1st</b>	<b>Position Overall</b>	<b>Position In Class</b>
20	Josuha Davey	Micheal Windsor	4	Retired				
21	Dai Roberts	Iwan Davies	2	Retired				
24	Wayne Tar Jones	Dafydd Evans	7	Retired				
29	Arwel Davies	Helen Gilbey	7	Retired				
32	Chris "Wil" Williams	Carwyn Davies	5	Retired				
35	Justin Rose	Christopher Gifford	2	Retired				
42	Jonathan Davies	Rhodri Williams	7	Retired				
44	Chris Mosley	Vince Mosley	2	Retired				
46	Keegan Rees	Shawn Baldwin	5	Retired				
49	Anthony King	Stephen King	6	Retired				
56	Darren Jones	Eilir Rees	4	Retired				
58	Nigel Hart	Reg Moulton	1	Retired				
64	Mark Fussell	David Fussell	4	Retired				
65	Lee James	Alan Hinton	3	Retired				